
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

05 

28 

7 

63 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

T2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Michael Pettiford 

Natha Waldbaum 

Max Nufer 

Justin Lautz 

Justin Walker 

Nicholas Nufer 

Hometown 

Louisville CO 

Omaha NE 

St. Louis, MO 

St. Louis MO 

Lees Summit MO 

St. Louis MO 

Region 

Colo 

NEB 

STL 

STL 

KCR 

STL 

Member_ID 

149585 

296015 

478843 

465371 

426338 

478844 

Make-Model 

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 

2002 Chevy Corvette Z06 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

Best Tm 

1:52.737 

1:53.454 

1:57.330 

1:59.897 

2:07.977 

Sponsor 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Emich Chevrolet 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering/East Street Racing 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

Scheiffler Brother's Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:52.737) for T2 by Michael Pettiford. 

New Track Record (1:57.330) for SM by Max Nufer. 

Provisional results posted at 2:00pm 

Printed: 5/14/2017 4:07:20 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

19.170 

Avg. Speed 

78.970 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.737 

Best Speed 

79.832 

Best Lap by 

41 - Michael Pettiford 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 3 SM T2 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:19:45 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/14/2017 13:25 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

05 

28 

7 

63 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

T2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Michael Pettiford 

Natha Waldbaum 

Max Nufer 

Justin Lautz 

Justin Walker 

Nicholas Nufer 

Hometown 

Louisville CO 

Omaha NE 

St. Louis, MO 

St. Louis MO 

Lees Summit MO 

St. Louis MO 

Region 

Colo 

NEB 

STL 

STL 

KCR 

STL 

Member_ID 

149585 

296015 

478843 

465371 

426338 

478844 

Make-Model 

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP 

2002 Chevy Corvette Z06 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

Best Tm 

1:52.737 

1:53.454 

1:57.330 

1:59.897 

2:07.977 

Sponsor 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/Hawk Brakes/Emich Chevrolet 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering/East Street Racing 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

Scheiffler Brother's Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Official results posted at 2:35pm 

Printed: 5/14/2017 4:07:20 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

19.170 

Avg. Speed 

78.970 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.737 

Best Speed 

79.832 

Best Lap by 

41 - Michael Pettiford 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 3 SM T2 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:19:45 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/14/2017 13:25 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S
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